

In the Court of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, A.D.J. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia (J.O.  
Code :WB 01300)

**Mat Suit 66/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 66/19)**

**Order no. 11 dated: 13/06/2022**

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D & appearance.

Ld. Advocate appearing for the petitioner files hazira.

It appears from the record that requisites have not yet been issued.

Office is directed to issue requisites at once.

Fix 16/08/2022 for S/R, A/D & appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah